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07/04
Office of the Secretary of State
Administrative Division
NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION
AGENCY NAME: Secretary of State.
RULE NO. & TITLE: 820-2-4-.0% Petition Reguirements.
INTENDED ACTION: Amend Rule.

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTICN: This proposed amendment Lo
the rule is necessary to clarify the petition requirements
for ballot access in a special election.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS:

Views may be presented crally or in writing and should be
addressed to Jean Brown, Chief Legal Advisor, Office of the

Secretary of State, P.0. Box 5616, Montgomery, Alabama
36103; 334-242-7202.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:

January 2, 2015

CONTACT PERSCN AT AGENCY:

Jean Brown, Cffice of the Secretary of State, State Capitol,
600 Dexter Avenue, Suite E-205, Montgomery, Alabama 36104;

334-242-7202. . _
{Joam W“
(Silgnature of officer authorized
to promulgate and adopt

rules or his or her deputy)
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